DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BIRMINGHAM DISABILITY RESOURCE
CENTRE

BIRMINGHAM DISABILITY RESOURCE
CENTRE

BIRMINGHAM DISABILITY RESOURCE
CENTRE

BIRMINGHAM DISTRICT ENERGY COMPANY
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM ENDOCRINE CARE LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM FAN MANUFACTURING LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM FINANCE LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM GAY SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

BIRMINGHAM HIPPODROME THEATRE
TRUST LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM INTERNATIONAL STUDENT
HOMES

BIRMINGHAM KITCHENS LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM KNEE & SHOULDER CLINIC
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM KNEE & SHOULDER CLINIC
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MIDSHIRES ASSET
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MINE LTD.

BIRMINGHAM MINE LTD.

BIRMINGHAM MOSQUE TRUST LIMITED
(THE)

BIRMINGHAM MOSQUE TRUST LIMITED
(THE)

BIRMINGHAM MOSQUE TRUST LIMITED
(THE)

BIRMINGHAM MOTORIST CENTRE LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM MUSIC AWARDS LTD

BIRMINGHAM MUSIC AWARDS LTD

BIRMINGHAM MUSLIM FOUNDATION LTD

BIRMINGHAM OPERA COMPANY

BIRMINGHAM OPERA COMPANY

BIRMINGHAM ORMISTON ACADEMY

BIRMINGHAM PRACTICAL ACCOUNTANCY
CENTRE LTD

BIRMINGHAM PRECISION INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM PROPERTY LETTING LTD

BIRMINGHAM RUNNER SPORTS LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM RUNNER SPORTS LIMITED

THE BIRMINGHAM THEATRE SCHOOL
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM TUITION CENTRE LTD

BIROTA LIMITED

BIRRING CORPORATION LIMITED

BIRUM LTD

BISBEE & LUNA LTD

BISBEE & LUNA LTD

BISBOG (UK) LTD

THE BISCUIT BADGER LTD

02897250

02897250

02897250

05988953

10421022
05995037
02069487
07138299
01446309

04428382

10547103
05085364

05085364

09523320
02345926

11162916
11162916
00961846

00961846

00961846

04705600
11164118
11164118
07522164
01850467
01850467
06832416
09241324

02084901

10145366
03148700
03148700
02312076

08713795
07254974
07111639
07055849
11155582
11155582
07916220
09815191

(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(P1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C2)
(D1)

(C2)
(D1)

(D4)

(D1)
(F2)
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22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018

18/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
20/01/2018
17/01/2018

22/01/2018

19/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018

18/01/2018
19/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
21/01/2018

21/01/2018
21/01/2018

18/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018

21/01/2018

20/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018

17/01/2018
19/01/2018
21/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018

BIRMINGHAM DIOCESAN ACADEMIES TRUST

BIRMINGHAM DIOCESAN ACADEMIES TRUST

BIRMINGHAM DISABILITY RESOURCE
CENTRE

THE BISCUIT BADGER LTD

THE BISCUIT COLLECTIVE LIMITED

THE BISCUIT COLLECTIVE LIMITED
BISHAM ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD

BISHAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

BISHOP & BRENTON LTD

BISHOP & CO. LIMITED

BISHOP & WHEELER LIMITED

BISHOP CALWAY HOLDINGS LTD

BISHOP CALWAY INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

BISHOP CLEARY CATHOLIC MULTI
ACADEMY COMPANY

BISHOPDALE LIMITED

BISHOP INVESTMENTS LTD

THE BISHOP OF WINCHESTER ACADEMY
TRUST

BISHOP PROPERTIES INVESTMENTS LTD

BISHOP PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD

BISHOP RAWSTORNE CHURCH OF ENGLAND
ACADEMY TRUST

BISHOP RAWSTORNE CHURCH OF ENGLAND
ACADEMY TRUST

BISHOP'S CASTLE AND DISTRICT
LIFELINE COMPANY LIMITED

BISHOPS CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

BISHOPS CLEEVE BUILDERS LIMITED

BISHOPS CLEEVE BUILDERS LIMITED

BISHOPS CLEEVE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BISHOP'S CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BISHOP'S CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BISHOP'S CLOSE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BISHOPS COURT (ANDOVER)
COMPANY LIMITED

MANAGEMENT

BISHOPS COURT (RIPON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
BISHOPS COURT (ROCHESTER)

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BISHOPS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BISHOPS ENERGY LIMITED
BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED
BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED
BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED
BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED
BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED
BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED
BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED
BISHOPSGATE BUSINESS ADVISORY LTD
BISHOPSGATE MANAGEMENT GROUP LTD

10729883
10729883
02897250

09815191
07923495
07923495
06728094
06468504
09944295
02100526
05828901
07899016
04615287

08578428

02887536
10198497
07034121

10571017
09611824
07672781

07672781

03054609

10131443
05985472
05985472
07603499
01849604

01849604

05531182

02045550

02886597

03295175

05675349
08365322
10864991
10864991
10864991
10864991
10864991
10864991
10864991
08365220
10623338

(C3)
(C3)
(C2)

(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(b1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(B1)
(D4)
(D4)

(D4)
(D1)
(C2)

(D4)
(D1)
(C2)

18/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018

18/01/2018

20/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018

19/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018
18/01/2018

19/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018

19/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018

17/01/2018
20/01/2018
19/01/2018
21/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018



