DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BIRMINGHAM DISABILITY RESOURCE	02897250	(C2)	22/01/2018	BIRMINGHAM DIOCESAN ACADEMIES TRUST	10729883	(C3)	18/01/2018
CENTRE		(-)		BIRMINGHAM DIOCESAN ACADEMIES TRUST	10729883	, ,	18/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM DISABILITY RESOURCE	02897250	(C3)	22/01/2018	BIRMINGHAM DISABILITY RESOURCE	02897250	(C2)	22/01/2018
CENTRE				CENTRE			
BIRMINGHAM DISABILITY RESOURCE	02897250	(C2)	22/01/2018	THE BISCUIT BADGER LTD	09815191	, ,	22/01/2018
CENTRE		(= 0)		THE BISCUIT COLLECTIVE LIMITED	07923495	, ,	23/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM DISTRICT ENERGY COMPANY	05988953	(C2)	19/01/2018	THE BISCUIT COLLECTIVE LIMITED	07923495	(/	23/01/2018
LIMITED BIRMINGHAM ENDOCRINE CARE LIMITED	10421022	(11)	18/01/2018	BISHAM ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD BISHAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED	06728094 06468504	, ,	19/01/2018 19/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM FAN MANUFACTURING LIMITED		· · ·	19/01/2018	BISHOP & BRENTON LTD	09944295	, ,	23/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM FINANCE LIMITED	02069487	, ,	18/01/2018	BISHOP & CO. LIMITED	02100526	, ,	19/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM GAY SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA	07138299	(D4)	20/01/2018	BISHOP & WHEELER LIMITED	05828901	, ,	17/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM HIPPODROME THEATRE	01446309	(C2)	17/01/2018	BISHOP CALWAY HOLDINGS LTD	07899016	(D4)	23/01/2018
TRUST LIMITED				BISHOP CALWAY INSURANCE SERVICES	04615287	(D4)	17/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM INTERNATIONAL STUDENT	04428382	(D1)	22/01/2018	LIMITED			
HOMES				BISHOP CLEARY CATHOLIC MULTI	08578428	(C2)	18/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM KITCHENS LIMITED	10547103	· · /	19/01/2018	ACADEMY COMPANY			
BIRMINGHAM KNEE & SHOULDER CLINIC	05085364	(DI)	22/01/2018	BISHOPDALE LIMITED	02887536	· ,	20/01/2018
LIMITED	05085364	(D4)	22/01/2010	BISHOP INVESTMENTS LTD	10198497	, ,	23/01/2018 23/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM KNEE & SHOULDER CLINIC LIMITED	05085364	(D4)	22/01/2018	THE BISHOP OF WINCHESTER ACADEMY TRUST	07034121	(CZ)	23/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED	09523320	(D1)	18/01/2018	BISHOP PROPERTIES INVESTMENTS LTD	10571017	(D4)	19/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM MIDSHIRES ASSET	02345926	· · /	19/01/2018	BISHOP PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD	09611824	· ,	18/01/2018
MANAGEMENT LIMITED		(/	,,	BISHOP RAWSTORNE CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07672781	· ,	23/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM MINE LTD.	11162916	(C1)	22/01/2018	ACADEMY TRUST		. ,	
BIRMINGHAM MINE LTD.	11162916	(B1)	22/01/2018	BISHOP RAWSTORNE CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07672781	(C2)	23/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM MOSQUE TRUST LIMITED	00961846	(C2)	21/01/2018	ACADEMY TRUST			
(THE)				BISHOP'S CASTLE AND DISTRICT	03054609	(C2)	18/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM MOSQUE TRUST LIMITED	00961846	(C2)	21/01/2018	LIFELINE COMPANY LIMITED			10/01/0010
(THE)	00001040	(02)	01/01/0010	BISHOPS CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	10131443	, ,	19/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM MOSQUE TRUST LIMITED (THE)	00961846	(03)	21/01/2018	BISHOPS CLEEVE BUILDERS LIMITED BISHOPS CLEEVE BUILDERS LIMITED	05985472 05985472	· ,	23/01/2018 23/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM MOTORIST CENTRE LIMITED	04705600	(D1)	18/01/2018	BISHOPS CLEEVE BUILDERS LIMITED BISHOPS CLEEVE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	07603499	· ,	17/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM MUSIC AWARDS LTD	11164118	· · /	23/01/2018	BISHOP'S CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01849604	· ,	18/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM MUSIC AWARDS LTD	11164118	· · /	23/01/2018	LIMITED		(, ,
BIRMINGHAM MUSLIM FOUNDATION LTD	07522164	(D4)	22/01/2018	BISHOP'S CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01849604	(E1)	19/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM OPERA COMPANY	01850467	(C2)	22/01/2018	LIMITED			
BIRMINGHAM OPERA COMPANY	01850467	(D4)	23/01/2018	BISHOP'S CLOSE RESIDENTS	05531182	(D1)	18/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM ORMISTON ACADEMY	06832416	· · /	23/01/2018	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
BIRMINGHAM PRACTICAL ACCOUNTANCY	09241324	(E1)	23/01/2018	BISHOPS COURT (ANDOVER) MANAGEMENT	02045550	(D4)	22/01/2018
CENTRE LTD	00004001	(54)	01/01/0010	COMPANY LIMITED	000000000	(00)	22/01/2010
BIRMINGHAM PRECISION INDUSTRIES LIMITED	02084901	(D4)	21/01/2018	BISHOPS COURT (RIPON) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	02886597	(CZ)	22/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM PROPERTY LETTING LTD	10145366	(D1)	20/01/2018	BISHOPS COURT (ROCHESTER)	03295175	(D4)	19/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM RUNNER SPORTS LIMITED	03148700	, ,	23/01/2018	MANAGEMENT LIMITED	00200110	(D-1)	19/01/2010
BIRMINGHAM RUNNER SPORTS LIMITED	03148700	` '	19/01/2018	BISHOPS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	05675349	(D4)	17/01/2018
THE BIRMINGHAM THEATRE SCHOOL	02312076	· · /	23/01/2018	BISHOPS ENERGY LIMITED	08365322	, ,	20/01/2018
LIMITED				BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED	10864991	(C2)	19/01/2018
BIRMINGHAM TUITION CENTRE LTD	08713795	(E1)	17/01/2018	BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED	10864991	(C2)	21/01/2018
BIROTA LIMITED	07254974			BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED	10864991		19/01/2018
BIRRING CORPORATION LIMITED	07111639			BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED	10864991		19/01/2018
BIRUM LTD	07055849		23/01/2018	BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED	10864991		19/01/2018
BISBEE & LUNA LTD	11155582		17/01/2018		10864991		19/01/2018
BISBEE & LUNA LTD	11155582		17/01/2018	BISHOPSFORD HOUSE OWNERS LIMITED	10864991		22/01/2018
BISBOG (UK) LTD THE BISCUIT BADGER LTD	07916220 09815191		19/01/2018	BISHOPSGATE BUSINESS ADVISORY LTD BISHOPSGATE MANAGEMENT GROUP LTD	08365220 10623338		17/01/2018 17/01/2018
ALL NEOGUE TROOPER THE	0010101	(ــــــــ)	22/01/2010	PIONOLOGNIE PENNIGENENI GIVOUL EID	10020000	(02)	T / / O T / Z O T O